
INSPIRING MEETINGS + EVENTS BY FEDERAL
CREATIVE SPACES IN THE HEART OF EVERYTHING

We offer inspiring and flexible spaces, each with its own unique features. Our rooms are 
ideal for corporate or social gathering, whether a seminar, meeting, conference, 
product launch, exhibition, annual dinner and dance, incentive party, themed party, 
birthday celebration, wedding reception or anniversary celebration, cocktail or 
welcome party, open house event, family celebration, private dinner or business 
function or casual networking session.

We offer you an array of options to suit any style and type of occasion, everything you 
need to run a successful and memorable event!

• Ballroom I, Ballroom II, Mandarin Palace and Skyroom catering up to various seating 
styles.

• Well-designed function rooms and private event rooms with natural light.
• Versatile events spaces and experience integrated within a poolside setting, 

surrounded by lush tropical garden greenery whilst overlooking  the iconic Petronas 
Twin Towers, air conditioned or semi-outdoor setting, suitable for business and 
intimate events such as cocktail party and BBQ-style dining.

• High speed internet access.
• Video conferencing facilities available on request.

THE FEDERAL KUALA LUMPUR
Federal Hotels Sendirian Berhad (8182-T)

35 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 
55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.
t: +603 2148 9166   
e: rsvn@federal.com.my
fhihotels.com  l  federal.com.my

TheFederalKL

PLAN YOUR NEXT EVENT WITH US. 

t :  +603 2148 9166 ext. 2240
e :  enquiry@bbes.com.my
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ROOM DIMENSIONS AND CAPACITIES

CREATIVE SPACES

Room

LEVEL 2

Ballroom I

Ballroom II

Penang Suite

Selangor Suite

Melaka Suite

Pahang Suite

Sarawak Suite

Mandarin Palace

LEVEL 15

Skyroom

LEVEL 16

Penthouse Meeting Room

LEVEL 18

Bintang Lounge & Restaurant

Metres

27.4 x 19.0

27.4 x 19.0

7.8 x 5.3

7.8 x 8.1

7.8 x 5.3

12.1 x 5.2

7.8 x 5.8

30.0 x 24.0

31.2 x 10.0

18.2 x 8.1

U-Shape

100

100

18

22

18

20

18

-

30

40

-

Boardroom

120

120

20

25

20

25

20

-

30

30

-

Classroom

250

250

18

30

18

35

25

-

70

40

-

Banquet

350

350

20

40

20

40

20

350

200

60

160

Ceiling 
height

3.0

3.2

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

3.0

2.5

2.8

2.85

m2

521

521

41

63

41

63

45

720

312

147

397


