INSPIRING MEETINGS + EVENTS BY FEDERAL CREATIVE SPACES IN THE HEART OF EVERYTHING















We offer inspiring and flexible spaces, each with its own unique features. Our rooms are ideal for corporate or social gathering, whether a seminar, meeting, conference, product launch, exhibition, annual dinner and dance, incentive party, themed party, birthday celebration, wedding reception or anniversary celebration, cocktail or welcome party, open house event, family celebration, private dinner or business function or casual networking session.

We offer you an array of options to suit any style and type of occasion, everything you need to run a successful and memorable event!

- Ballroom I, Ballroom II, Mandarin Palace and Skyroom catering up to various seating styles.
- Well-designed function rooms and private event rooms with natural light.
- Versatile events spaces and experience integrated within a poolside setting, surrounded by lush tropical garden greenery whilst overlooking the iconic Petronas Twin Towers, air conditioned or semi-outdoor setting, suitable for business and intimate events such as cocktail party and BBQ-style dining.
- High speed internet access.
- · Video conferencing facilities available on request.

PLAN YOUR NEXT EVENT WITH US.

t: +603 2148 9166 ext. 2240 e: enquiry@bbes.com.my

THE FEDERAL KUALA LUMPUR

Federal Hotels Sendirian Berhad (8182-T) 35 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia. t: +603 2148 9166 e: rsvn@federal.com.my fhihotels.com | federal.com.my

If (©) **y** 6 The Federal KL

Printed on Recycled Paper with Soy Ink.

CREATIVE SPACES

ROOM DIMENSIONS AND CAPACITIES

		2	Ceiling	D 1	11.01	O.	D 1
Room	Metres	m²	height	Boardroom	U-Shape	Classroom	Banquet
LEVEL 2				•	::	*****	· .
Ballroom I	27.4 x 19.0	521	3.0	120	100	250	350
Ballroom II	27.4 x 19.0	521	3.2	120	100	250	350
Penang Suite	7.8 x 5.3	41	2.8	20	18	18	20
Selangor Suite	7.8 x 8.1	63	2.8	25	22	30	40
Melaka Suite	7.8 x 5.3	41	2.8	20	18	18	20
Pahang Suite	12.1 x 5.2	63	2.8	25	20	35	40
Sarawak Suite	7.8 x 5.8	45	2.8	20	18	25	20
Mandarin Palace	30.0 x 24.0	720	3.0	-	-	-	350
LEVEL 15							
Skyroom	31.2 x 10.0	312	2.5	30	30	70	200
LEVEL 16							
Penthouse Meeting Room	18.2 x 8.1	147	2.8	30	40	40	60
LEVEL 18							
Bintang Lounge & Restauran	t	397	2.85	-	-	-	160

FLOOR PLAN

